Position

Administrative Assistant
Executive Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Admin Secretary |l

Admin Secretary |l

Admin Secretary |

Admin Secretary |l

Research & Accountability
Technician

Admin Secretary |l
Admin Secretary |l
Guidance Technician
Insurance Specialist

Nutrition Services Aide

Site Administrative Secretary

Director's Secretary
Maintenance, Operations &
Transportation

Director's Secretary

Instructional Support Services

Site Administrative Secretary

Human Resources Assistant

Director's Secretary Special
Education

Purchasing Clerk
Admin Secretary |l
Admin Secretary |l

Director's Secretary English
Learner Services

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Department Total Wages

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$92,951
$90,251
$89,708
$74,395
$73,352
$70,671
$70,137
$69,684
$68,523
$66,320
$66,306

$66,138
$65,993
$65.379
$60,336
$60,305
$59,591
$58,352

$58,020

$56,375
$56,259
$55.896

$55,887
$55,556
$55,301
$55,249

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,930
$35,076
$35,115
$30,722
$31,987
$23,779
$32,055
$23,484
$32,323
$23,113
$31,046

$32,694
$31,017
$19,574
$22,099
$30,228
$28,906
$29,463

$21,629

$28,531
$29,244
$29,360

$30,047
$21,401
$29,441
$29,590



Employment Specialist

Site Administrative Secretary
Admin Secretary |

Admin Secretary |l
Purchasing Clerk

Site Administrative Secretary
Site Administrative Secretary
Clerical Assistant lll-Records
Asb Accounts Clerk

Asb Accounts Clerk

Director's Secretary Student
Support Services

Director's Secretary Learning
Support Services

District Testing Technician

Clerical Assistant IlI

Site Administrative Secretary ~ Registrar
Asb Accounts Clerk

Site Administrative Secretary

Admin Secretary |l

Site Administrative Secretary

Asb Accounts Clerk

Admin Secretary |l

Site Administrative Secretary

Director's Secretary Career
Technical Education

Library/Textbook/Career Center
Technician

Employment Specialist
Clerical Assistant Ill-lep

Asb Accounts Clerk

Site Administrative Secretary

Site Administrative Secretary

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$55,033
$54,316
$54,261
$54,163
$53,939
$53,728
$53,388
$53,366
$53,308
$53,181
$53,166

$52,061

$51,484
$51,089
$51,030
$50,653
$50,053
$49,967
$49,963
$49,886
$49,599
$49,480
$49,405

$49,132

$49,091
$49,021
$48,900
$48,619
$48,354

$29,142
$29,052
$21,535
$20,701
$30,828
$29,142
$28,854
$28,889
$29,528

$8,756
$29,951

$20,706

$28,767
$28,723
$20,283
$28,393

$8,350
$19,540
$20,654
$28,428
$20,131
$28,500
$29,051

$8,346

$28,546
$20,093
$29,758
$11,231
$28,058



Clerical Assistant Ill -
Attendance/Records

Employment Specialist
Admin Secretary |l

Clerical Assistant Ill -
Attendance/Records

Textbook/Library Media Tech

Clerical Assistant Ill -
Attendance/Records

Site Administrative Secretary
District Receptionist

Site Administrative Secretary
Coordinator's Secretary
Career Center Technician
Clerical Assistant Ill-lep
Textbook/Library Media Tech
Textbook/Library Media Tech
Clerical Assistant Ill-lep
Receptionist

Career Center Technician

Site Administrative Secretary
Clerical Assistant Ill-lep
Clerical Assistant lll-Records
Clerical Assistant Il

Career Center Technician
Guidance Technician

Site Administrative Secretary
Career Center Technician
Guidance Technician
Guidance Technician

Clerical Assistant lll-Attendance

Attendance Advisor

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$48,283

$47,945
$47,657
$47,619

$47,544
$47,472

$47,339
$47,225
$46,449
$46,298
$46,194
$46,178
$46,023
$45,962
$45,613
$45,517
$45,207
$44,982
$44,744
$44,738
$44,607
$44,243
$44,240
$44,157
$44,148
$43,405
$42,986
$42,898
$42,378

$19,901

$19,715
$20,027
$28,928

$29,406
$28,019

$27,978
$30,057
$28,299
$19,324
$29,242

$7,703
$29,397

$7,670
$20,011
$27,543
$27,499
$14,116
$19,745

$8,666
$28,747
$17,912
$17,628

$7,336

$7,130
$27,474
$26,946
$27,223
$18,865



Site Administrative Secretary
Receptionist

Site Administrative Secretary
Attendance Advisor
Attendance Advisor

Asb Accounts Clerk

Assistant Testing Technician
Attendance Advisor
Duplicating Machine Operator
Human Resources Clerk
Receptionist
Textbook/Library Media Tech
Attendance Advisor
Guidance Technician

Clerical Assistant IlI

Clerical Assistant Ill -
Attendance/Records

Site Administrative Secretary
Duplicating Machine Operator
Receptionist

Clerical Assistant Ill -
Attendance/Records

Career Center Technician
Duplicating Machine Operator
Guidance Technician
Receptionist

Site Administrative Secretary
Guidance Technician
Guidance Technician
Guidance Technician

Site Administrative Secretary

Clerical Assistant |

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$42,185
$42,086
$41,854
$41,827
$41,772
$41,550
$41,439
$41,139
$40,898
$40,876
$40,847
$40,587
$40,239
$40,161
$39,914
$39,913

$39,705
$39,425
$38,806
$38,761

$38,701
$38,274
$38,118
$37,947
$37,568
$37,561
$36,893
$36,801
$36,074
$35,639

$18,687
$18,696
$27,406
$26,859
$27,285

$6,963
$28,509
$26,787

$6,768
$18,600
$26,951
$26,591

$6,617
$26,613
$24,814
$18,450

$18,476
$26,792
$26,733
$16,219

$26,259
$28,254
$26,377
$26,535
$13,489
$26,800
$26,079

$7,736
$26,906
$25,840



Guidance Technician

Site Administrative Secretary
Duplicating Machine Operator
Textbook/Library Media Tech
Duplicating Machine Operator
Site Administrative Secretary
Guidance Technician

Clerical And Office Salaries

Duplicating Machine Operator
Site Administrative Secretary
Guidance Technician

Site Administrative Secretary
Attendance Advisor

Career Center Technician
Clerical Assistant Ill-Records

Asb Accounts Clerk

Health Office Clerk

Guidance Technician

Clerical Assistant Il
Duplicating Machine Operator
Attendance Advisor

Health Office Clerk
Textbook/Library Media Tech
Employment Specialist

Career Center Technician
Textbook/Library Media Tech
Duplicating Machine Operator
Receptionist

Guidance Technician

Paraeducator
Substitute

Duplicating Machine

Operator, Health Office

Clerk

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$34,875
$34,858
$34,745
$33,395
$33,318
$33,309
$32,413
$32,085

$31,382
$30,752
$30,680
$30,670
$29,634
$29,020
$28,594
$25,706

$25,428
$24,941
$24,424
$23,626
$23,458
$22,030
$21,548
$21,297
$21,072
$20,789
$20,187
$18,368
$18,235

$16,645
$27,598
$24,186
$16,496
$17,315
$16,355
$18,544

$3,164

$16,003
$17,453
$16,131
$19,649
$14,145

$4,703
$16,723
$13,439

$14,848
$7,282
$24,125
$3,305
$9,622
$3,647
$12,738
$3,568
$20,707
$3,489
$3,339
$5,333
$9,277



Health Office Clerk
Duplicating Machine Operator
Clerical And Office Substitute
Clerical And Office Substitute
Health Office Clerk

Health Office Clerk
Receptionist

Guidance Technician
Attendance Advisor

Clerical And Office Substitute
Clerical And Office Substitute
Duplicating Machine Operator
Clerical And Office Substitute
Receptionist

Guidance Technician

Clerical And Office Substitute
Attendance Advisor

Clerical And Office Substitute
Health Office Clerk

Clerical And Office Substitute
Vacation Pay Off

Clerical And Office Substitute
Career Center Technician
Clerical Assistant Ill-lep
Clerical And Office Substitute
Clerical And Office Substitute
Health Office Clerk

Site Administrative Secretary
Clerical And Office Substitute

Career Center Technician

Guidance Technician Substitute

Health Office Clerk

Walk On Coach

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$17,892
$17,577
$17,163
$16,019
$15,424
$15,378
$13,303
$11,900
$11,708
$10,103
$9,918
$9,363
$9,299
$8,669
$8,173
$8,031
$7,157
$6,042
$5,731
$5,729
$5,310
$5,083
$4,996
$4,845
$4,812
$3,636
$3,468
$3,130
$3,075
$2,568
$2,196
$1,754

$3,086
$6,170
$2,748
$0
$4,841
$18,384
$2,403
$1,948
$7,166
$4,901
$1,644
$1,691
$0
$5,365
$1,433
$0
$7,086
$0
$1,035
$0

$0
$909
$0

$0

$0

$0
$530
$0

$0

$0

$0
$317



Vacation Pay Off
Clerical And Office Substitute
Clerical And Office Substitute
Site Administrative Secretary
Clerical And Office Substitute
Vacation Pay Off
Vacation Pay Off

Guidance Technician

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$872
$621
$456
$222
$177
$136

$94

$65

$21
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



