Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$92,951	\$34,930
Executive Assistant		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$90,251	\$35,076
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$89,708	\$35,115
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$74,395	\$30,722
Human Resources Analyst		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$73,352	\$31,987
Human Resources Analyst		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$70,671	\$23,779
Admin Secretary II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$70,137	\$32,055
Admin Secretary II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$69,684	\$23,484
Admin Secretary I		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$68,523	\$32,323
Admin Secretary II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$66,320	\$23,113
Research & Accountability Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$66,306	\$31,046
Admin Secretary II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$66,138	\$32,694
Admin Secretary II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$65,993	\$31,017
Guidance Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$65,379	\$19,574
Insurance Specialist		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$60,336	\$22,099
Nutrition Services Aide		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$60,305	\$30,228
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$59,591	\$28,906
Director's Secretary Maintenance, Operations & Transportation		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$58,352	\$29,463
Director's Secretary Instructional Support Services		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$58,020	\$21,629
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$56,375	\$28,531
Human Resources Assistant		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$56,259	\$29,244
Director's Secretary Special Education		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$55,896	\$29,360
Purchasing Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$55,887	\$30,047
Admin Secretary II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$55,556	\$21,401
Admin Secretary II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$55,301	\$29,441
Director's Secretary English Learner Services		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$55,249	\$29,590

Employment Specialist		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$55,033	\$29,142
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$54,316	\$29,052
Admin Secretary I		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$54,261	\$21,535
Admin Secretary II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$54,163	\$20,701
Purchasing Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$53,939	\$30,828
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$53,728	\$29,142
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$53,388	\$28,854
Clerical Assistant III-Records		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$53,366	\$28,889
Asb Accounts Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$53,308	\$29,528
Asb Accounts Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$53,181	\$8,756
Director's Secretary Student Support Services		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$53,166	\$29,951
Director's Secretary Learning Support Services		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$52,061	\$20,706
District Testing Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$51,484	\$28,767
Clerical Assistant III		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$51,089	\$28,723
Site Administrative Secretary	Registrar	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$51,030	\$20,283
Asb Accounts Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$50,653	\$28,393
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$50,053	\$8,350
Admin Secretary II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$49,967	\$19,540
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$49,963	\$20,654
Asb Accounts Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$49,886	\$28,428
Admin Secretary II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$49,599	\$20,131
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$49,480	\$28,500
Director's Secretary Career Technical Education		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$49,405	\$29,051
Library/Textbook/Career Center Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$49,132	\$8,346
Employment Specialist		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$49,091	\$28,546
Clerical Assistant III-lep		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$49,021	\$20,093
Asb Accounts Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$48,900	\$29,758
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$48,619	\$11,231
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$48,354	\$28,058

Clerical Assistant III - Attendance/Records	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$48,283	\$19,901
Employment Specialist	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$47,945	\$19,715
Admin Secretary II	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$47,657	\$20,027
Clerical Assistant III - Attendance/Records	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$47,619	\$28,928
Textbook/Library Media Tech	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$47,544	\$29,406
Clerical Assistant III - Attendance/Records	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$47,472	\$28,019
Site Administrative Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$47,339	\$27,978
District Receptionist	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$47,225	\$30,057
Site Administrative Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$46,449	\$28,299
Coordinator's Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$46,298	\$19,324
Career Center Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$46,194	\$29,242
Clerical Assistant III-lep	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$46,178	\$7,703
Textbook/Library Media Tech	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$46,023	\$29,397
Textbook/Library Media Tech	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$45,962	\$7,670
Clerical Assistant III-lep	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$45,613	\$20,011
Receptionist	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$45,517	\$27,543
Career Center Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$45,207	\$27,499
Site Administrative Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$44,982	\$14,116
Clerical Assistant III-lep	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$44,744	\$19,745
Clerical Assistant III-Records	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$44,738	\$8,666
Clerical Assistant II	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$44,607	\$28,747
Career Center Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$44,243	\$17,912
Guidance Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$44,240	\$17,628
Site Administrative Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$44,157	\$7,336
Career Center Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$44,148	\$7,130
Guidance Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$43,405	\$27,474
Guidance Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$42,986	\$26,946
Clerical Assistant III-Attendance	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$42,898	\$27,223
Attendance Advisor	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$42,378	\$18,865

Site Administrative Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$42,185	\$18,687
Receptionist	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$42,086	\$18,696
Site Administrative Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$41,854	\$27,406
Attendance Advisor	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$41,827	\$26,859
Attendance Advisor	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$41,772	\$27,285
Asb Accounts Clerk	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$41,550	\$6,963
Assistant Testing Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$41,439	\$28,509
Attendance Advisor	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$41,139	\$26,787
Duplicating Machine Operator	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$40,898	\$6,768
Human Resources Clerk	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$40,876	\$18,600
Receptionist	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$40,847	\$26,951
Textbook/Library Media Tech	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$40,587	\$26,591
Attendance Advisor	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$40,239	\$6,617
Guidance Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$40,161	\$26,613
Clerical Assistant III	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$39,914	\$24,814
Clerical Assistant III - Attendance/Records	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$39,913	\$18,450
Site Administrative Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$39,705	\$18,476
Duplicating Machine Operator	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$39,425	\$26,792
Receptionist	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$38,806	\$26,733
Clerical Assistant III - Attendance/Records	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$38,761	\$16,219
Career Center Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$38,701	\$26,259
Duplicating Machine Operator	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$38,274	\$28,254
Guidance Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$38,118	\$26,377
Receptionist	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$37,947	\$26,535
Site Administrative Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$37,568	\$13,489
Guidance Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$37,561	\$26,800
Guidance Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$36,893	\$26,079
Guidance Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$36,801	\$7,736
Site Administrative Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$36,074	\$26,906
Clerical Assistant I	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$35,639	\$25,840

Guidance Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$34,875	\$16,645
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$34,858	\$27,598
Duplicating Machine Operator		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$34,745	\$24,186
Textbook/Library Media Tech		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$33,395	\$16,496
Duplicating Machine Operator		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$33,318	\$17,315
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$33,309	\$16,355
Guidance Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$32,413	\$18,544
Clerical And Office Salaries	Paraeducator Substitute	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$32,085	\$3,164
Duplicating Machine Operator		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$31,382	\$16,003
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$30,752	\$17,453
Guidance Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$30,680	\$16,131
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$30,670	\$19,649
Attendance Advisor		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$29,634	\$14,145
Career Center Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$29,020	\$4,703
Clerical Assistant III-Records		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$28,594	\$16,723
Asb Accounts Clerk	Duplicating Machine Operator, Health Office Clerk	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$25,706	\$13,439
Health Office Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$25,428	\$14,848
Guidance Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$24,941	\$7,282
Clerical Assistant II		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$24,424	\$24,125
Duplicating Machine Operator		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$23,626	\$3,305
Attendance Advisor		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$23,458	\$9,622
Health Office Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$22,030	\$3,647
Textbook/Library Media Tech		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$21,548	\$12,738
Employment Specialist		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$21,297	\$3,568
Career Center Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$21,072	\$20,707
Textbook/Library Media Tech		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$20,789	\$3,489
Duplicating Machine Operator		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$20,187	\$3,339
Receptionist		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$18,368	\$5,333
Guidance Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$18,235	\$9,277

Health Office Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$17,892	\$3,086
Duplicating Machine Operator		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$17,577	\$6,170
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$17,163	\$2,748
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$16,019	\$0
Health Office Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$15,424	\$4,841
Health Office Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$15,378	\$18,384
Receptionist		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$13,303	\$2,403
Guidance Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$11,900	\$1,948
Attendance Advisor		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$11,708	\$7,166
Clerical And Office Substitute	Walk On Coach	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$10,103	\$4,901
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$9,918	\$1,644
Duplicating Machine Operator		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$9,363	\$1,691
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$9,299	\$0
Receptionist		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$8,669	\$5,365
Guidance Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$8,173	\$1,433
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$8,031	\$0
Attendance Advisor		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$7,157	\$7,086
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$6,042	\$0
Health Office Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$5,731	\$1,035
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$5,729	\$0
Vacation Pay Off		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$5,310	\$0
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$5,083	\$909
Career Center Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$4,996	\$0
Clerical Assistant III-lep		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$4,845	\$0
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$4,812	\$0
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$3,636	\$0
Health Office Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$3,468	\$530
Site Administrative Secretary		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$3,130	\$0
Clerical And Office Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$3,075	\$0
Career Center Technician		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$2,568	\$0
Guidance Technician Substitute		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$2,196	\$0
Health Office Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$1,754	\$317

Vacation Pay Off	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$872	\$21
Clerical And Office Substitute	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$621	\$0
Clerical And Office Substitute	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$456	\$0
Site Administrative Secretary	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$222	\$0
Clerical And Office Substitute	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$177	\$0
Vacation Pay Off	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$136	\$0
Vacation Pay Off	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$94	\$0
Guidance Technician	Oxnard Union High	Clerical	\$65	\$0